Present:- Sh. Virinder Singh Bhou

The Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd. Plaintiff
Adv. Mr. Rajesh Gupta

v/s 
Bodh Raj S/o Bachan Masih R/o Kamble Danga Sunari Sanad Tehsil
and district Udhampur. Defendant
IN THE MATTER OF:- Suit for recovery of amount of Rs. 9,67,956/=
(Rupees Nine Lakhs sixty seven thousand nine hundred fifty six only)
against the defendant along with interest pendant lite and future inter-
est and cost under Order XXVII of CPC.
Summon by way of Proclamation to:- Bodh Raj S/o Bachan Masih
R/o Kamble Danga Sunari Sanad Tehsil and District Udhampur.

NOTICE TO GENERAL PUBLIC